
Pos 

 

Under 12 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Under 14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Name 

Freddie  Martel 
H um ph re y  B r im s o n  
Atticus Robison 
Jake Piercey 
R o ry  Le  C h e m ina n t  
Finley Sargeant 

Bailey Smalldon 
D e r ic k  V a n  Z u t p h e n  
Harry Manning 
Holly Smith 
Archie Manning 
Luca S tonebrid ge 
Amy  Smith 

Laps 

13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
10 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

11:47.527 
11:50.709 
11:17.281 
11:46.416 
11:35.200 
11:31.174 

11:11.648 
11:12.779 
11:29.072 
11:35.731 
11:16.135 
11:12.411 
11:12.862 

Best Tm 

49.859 
49.438 
50.600 
52.448 
51.411 
1:02.065 

49.743 
48.339 
50.017 
50.475 
51.539 
55.851 
55.959 

Sex 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 

Category 

Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 
Under 12 

Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
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